Zone 34 Interact Award 2016-17





The aim of international service in Interact is to encourage and foster the advancement of international understanding, goodwill and peace, through a world fellowship of youth united in the ideal of service. The aim of community and school service is to encourage and foster the application of the ideal of service by each Interact Club member to his or her personal, community and school life.

Interact Clubs are asked to complete the following questionnaire to test their activities. Clubs that score at least 30 points, out of a possible 50, will qualify for the 2016-17 Zone Award.

Once completed, this application should be reviewed and signed by the sponsoring Rotary Club president to certify the Interact Club's achievement and then sent to the District Governor (not to Rotary International), no later than the 31st of March, 2017.

The answers to all questions below are subject to The Four Way Test!

Governors must sign this application, certify the list of clubs that have earned the citation and send to the Zone 34 Rotary Coordinator via email (art.macqueen13.14@gmail.com), no later than the 15th of April, 2017.

Award certificates will be returned to the Governors by May 1st, 2017.

	Does your club meet at least twice each month, meeting or project?	10
	Has your club undertaken at least one major project to serve the school or community this school year? Has your club undertaken at least one major project designed to promote international	10
	understanding this school year?	5
	Did one or more of your club projects involve the active participation of nearly all club	
	members ?	5
	Did your club organize at least one successful fundraiser within this school year ?	5
	Did your club collaborate, correspond, exchange ideas with Interact Clubs in other countries?	_ 5
	Did your club work on a project or fundraiser with the sponsoring Rotary Club?	5
	Did any of your club members attend at least one meeting of your sponsoring Rotary Club	
	this school year?	5
Interact Club District		

Sponsoring Rotary Club President Name & Signature



District Governor Name & Signature___